
[rRESI] PERN/lTI

Date of Approval : 02-Mar-2424

--'li' l.
, ..)t- i{:

u ifl]fl ,..

lrffiml

hrffi"{

t4xDv* 93s, id* y/s/zq
TRANSPORT DEPARTM ENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

1. Permit No

2. Name Of I'he Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

{i(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

1ii) MakeiModel

liii) Chassrs Numbcr
(iv) Engine Number

(v) Class of Vehicle

(vi) Regislration Date

lvii)Scrvice Type

ti.1i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed

(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed

(iii) Nurnber of l)assangers Sleeper Allowed

1. Route/Area for which oermit is valid:

Route
Code

3620

Route
Flag

To

SITAMARHI

ROUTE DETAIL

8R2024-SC-04544
MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH

CHANDRASHKHAR PARSI-]AI)

Vlt.t. PO NAYA(IAON WAllt) NO 2 PS SHYAMPTJR Bl-lATllAN. Brlrat

Sheohar-843329
BR5sA1 941

TAIA MOTORS I-'I'D/IAIA 407

MAI-455'1 04EF K01 075

497SP68KVY640759

Bus

1 5-Nov-2014

Ordinary Service
0

?7

0

Route
Length
(ln KM)

ViaFrom,:

SHIKARGAN

J
125

10.'fotal Number of Stage Cariages covered'by this Permit.......

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintaln the carriage and provide for spccial

occasions...,....

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..............
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.....
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within'the area or areas and subject to the condttions herein Lrndcr

specified.........
15. Ihereservestagecarriagemaybeusedasacontractcarriagewithintheareaorareasandsubjecttothcconditionsspccificdinl).Co.S
Pcrmit No.

Rogion Covered :

B. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity

Number of daily single trips allowed

Dale. 02-Mar-2024

DAKA, PATAHI, FEUHARA, SUGIYA, VISAHI, SI-]EOIl

R, PARSAUNI

MUZZAFARPUR REGION

From: O2-Mar-2O24 To: 01-Mar-2029

4

k
hfi 94lmt jTiH I1.& :IF03?4?fi t #
ftL HiiTSFffrttH l* .'ffi?,.sli

ts,rrter lk?i,061031?0?4, i I :?7

isr ffiITr,tiJ*Y hl"$Hft $Iffi{.,
t ltltrriU!i E JlEUtEl Lql

Fro*: 5llii-iijlT f,IUlff. ffil? -

Si:IitaE,frtFil.S
An't : fl .'"r{t$ : It, $iiTa i : l. ?6
qTr*rk gl nfrfi{. irrdiilort,fitrr,in,'

ffisfi

I MUZAF

-t>
n'$F.1



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2O24-SC-0454A
VEHICLE NO.8R55A1941

(1)Iilatthcvehiclcsshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) rhatcopicsof thotimetabreof thestagecarriageapprovedbytheState/Regionar 

rransportAuthorityshall beexhibitedonthe

vchiclc and at spet;ificd stands and halts on the route or within the art:a'

(3)Ihatspccifitldstandardsofc;omfortandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehtcles,
(4) that larcs stlall bc charged in accordance with the approved fartl table'

(5) Ilrat tlrc vehiclo to whiclr tlrc pcrmit relates is not driven specd exceeding the speed perrnitted under this Act'

(6)lhattlrcvehicletowhiclrthcpermitreratesisnotdriveninContraVentionsoSec.5orSec.ll3
( /) r hat its hordt;r sharr .ot usc a stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intending to carry passengers unless it carries

co rr d t tcto r.

(8) r rrat thc service ,f stag. carriage sha, be regurarry operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved timetable'

(g) No .wner sha, emproy any porson to act as ,n ,g** for sare of tickets for traver by pubric service vehicre unress that person holds

l;lffT::,li;[i",,," shar n.t bc arowr:d beyond the rirnit as provided in the provision to crause (xxii) of sub- secrion (2) of

::l'i:i',r'i',::l::ffll:lfl1ffi:ff:, with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracts the attention or driver

(11) (ii) Such audic_:_visuar dcvict> or video or tape recorder sha, fitted in such a position that its operations nclt accessibre to driver'

(11 ) (iii) NO loudspeake r attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a stage carriage'

(12) Vehicrc .wnr:r wi, made avairabre canvasser and agent ricense within a month to the unrrer sign through affidavit'

(ilr) rhcrrame.f drivr:randconduct.rwiththeirmobirenumbersha,bewrittencrearryonbothsidesof 
thebusinadditiontothe

natrc artd address of tlre operator-

(1a) Via of thc routc shall be writterr of thtl vehicle in Urdu also'

(11;) No cotnrnercial 1;oods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16) lra|lsportation of any inflamrnablc substance is prohibited carrying of fire extinguisherwill be a must'

(1/)-lhispe:rmitisnotuol'difthebusviolatesrule'l58ofBiharMotorVehicleRule'1992
(1ts) Vulgar/obscentl/l'lurting the S(]ntiments and dignity of women. children, rellgion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in

tirc [lust;s 
]e driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

(11)) lt shall be cnsurcd by the pcrmit holder that tl-

[i,] llill],ilL1. ,rr,,"., to the conditions raid down in Secrion 84 or the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor vehicles

IIUICS

(2'1 ) liris pt:rrnit is also subject to condition ihat:- 
L^ ^.,H;k;r^.r i^ +ha ,ahintpq and on tt rd halts

(21)(i)rhcapprovcdtartl-tar,leandtimetableoftheroutesshalIbeexhibitedinthevehiclesandontheparkingplaCe/StandSar

ffiffl;:T#J:i::l;:H,Jl:.theapprrcationforthep,errnrt 
forhousng,maintenanceantlrepairsof thevehicles'andfor

storagc arrd sagle custody of luggage and goods will be maintained

(21)(il])IherccordsandrcturnsshallbesubrrrittedtobetheTransportAuthorityasspecifiedbyit
(22) liris pr:rrnit is furthe r subicct to othcr conditions attached to the pertnit

(2il) lhcStatc/*.giorrar I.ransportAu*roritymay,aftergivingnoticeof 
notressthanonernonth(i) Varytheconditionsof thepermit'(ii)

)I'ir:J::J;iljjin'}"fi"::lIi:*","ranied by an authorisation srip indicatins the period of variditv on the basis of pavment of

HIil;H:: il:ii:[::lI I;:"J;:dition that dirrerence or tax ir anv on rinar carcurations' sharr pavabrc arons with perrartv' ir

clrargeablc' , , .--.-..^f, r^.:i--,rrrr:r{ n2sqanoers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy

(26) N'lirrimunr tow seats shall be kept reserved for disabled passengers arl(

ar;cessibility. r-- +L.. L^^ii^-r\ h.:rcnnq lt will be rnentioned near the reserve

i2l)lVCryvciliclcownt:rwillkeepreservetwoseatsofthefirstrowforthehandicappersons.ltwillbet
scats Vrhic*:s owner shall be ensurc and arrange wheel chair for thc convenience of the handicap persons'

(28) t:avc teasinll is done bv the passensers or persons in the public 
""""T:""":l':.::;J ::T-ffi:1H'J:lff1til HJ::TJ;

f:'jl:,:";'#J:"'il:":"1,ffi$:::T:'"T:'Jffi;,,ffi;;J;;;;;lh" 
n"u,"'t Porice Station rrnmediaterv rr t is not done bv

,i
tlrc vchrt;lc squad tlren pennit will be cancelled'

I)atri: 02 Mar-)-024



VEHICLE NO.8R55A1941
PERMIT NO. BR2O24.SC-0454A

Dale. 02-Mar-?-024

Route Code Stoppage
1

JourneY DaY
j a-.i.ral

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

i Arrival Time
i (nx:uu)

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

Halt

.i.^ I qH|!<ARGAN.I 1 00:00:00 t)5:1{r:00 truc

trJe
1 05:26:00 05:40:00

3620
06:04:00 06:'1 0:00

3620 PATAHI 1

06:28:00 06:40:00 tru e)

3620 FEUHARA 1

07:00:00 truo
3620 SUGIYA I 06:51:00

1 07:1 0:00

0?30f)0

0l:12.:00 truo
3620 VISAHI

0'/:34..00

0Bn5'00

truo
3620 SHEOHAR I

truo
3620 PARSAUNI 1 07:49:00

0B:27:00 09:3{):00

1030 bT3620 SITAMARHI
tt uo

ttur:3620

3620

PARSAUNI I 10:01 :00

SHEOHAR
- VISAHI

1 10:45:00 11 :36:00

I 1'1 :54:00

12.15'.OO

12:00:00 truo
3620 12.20.00 tTuo

3620 SUGIYA
12:31 :00 12:50:00

.3,:];:f]o
trllo

3620 FEUHARA 1
truo

t*,,3620 PATAHI I 13:08:00

DAKA 1 13:36:00 13:38:00

13:49:00 13:5{i:00 lr uo
3620 SHIKARGANJ 1

14:06:00 14:11>:00 truo
3620 DAKA

FATAHI

1

1 14:39:00 14:50:00 true

15:08:00 15:30:00 true
3620 FEUHARA 1

15:41:00 15:ti0:00 trrg_._ 
._

true3620 SIJGIYA 1

VISAHI 1 16:05:00 1ii:10:00

16:4'1 :00 tr ur:
3620

3620

SI-IEOHAR

PARSAUNil

STAMARHI

I '1 6:28:00

1 16:56:00
'17:10:00 truo

1 17:32.00 1B:00:00 truo
3620

1B:45:00 true)

3620 PARSAUNI I 18'.22'.00

19:00:00 19:10:00 truo
3620 SHEOHAR 1

19:28:00 19:llt):00 truo

true3620

36,!
VISAHI

SI,JGYA

1

1 19:45:00 19:50:00

20:01:00 20:Oti.00 truo

trr,,3620 FEUHARA

PA-TAHI

1

1 20:23:00 20:30:00
3620

20:54:00 21:05:00 truo
3620 DAKA 1

1 21:16:00 00:00:00 tru(]
3620 SHIKARGANJ

DAKA truo

truo
1

1

3620

3620

3620


